ZERO ADJ
K DIA.
C DIA.
120O
TYP
E DIA.
A DIA.
M

special color, corporate logo-type, or
legends.
How To Order:
To obtain your part number for the type of
gauges you need, select on variation under
each column heading. Place a check mark
immediately below the part number for each
variation. When complete, write the part
number above each check. The resulting
number is your part number. (Note: The first
two numbers are always 24 or 25 as indicated.)
Example: 25544-31B13. For ISO and Metric
scales add suffix to the end of number
ISO and Metric Scale
kilopascals/
megapascals* ISO
BAR
kg/cm2 ISK
ISB
Type Suffix
Note; for dual scale add ‘D’ to suffix ie;
psi & bar = ISBD. PSI are typically on
outer arc.
*Above 1000 PSI
21 22 23 24 45 25 26 27 28 29 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 41 B C
1 / 4”  NP
T M
ale
1 / 2”
NP
T M
ale
 **
Yel
low
 4.
5”
On
ly
CONNECTION
SIZE & TYPE
(CHECK ONE)
SCALE CODE & RANGE
PSIG (ISO METRIC)
(CHECK ONE)
BASIC CLASSIFICATION
(CHECK ONE)
ACCURACY
(CHECK ONE)
†Compound gauge   – Pressure accuracy 0.5% at mid scale, 1% overall
                                   Vacuum accuracy 1.0% to 20” Hg., 2.0% 21” to 30” Hg.